
SA3 Treloggan - St Dennis - Cornwall College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (NW-bound)
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)
Newquay, Great Western Hotel (NE-bound)
Quintrell Downs, North Way (S-bound)
White Cross, White Cross Cottage (E-bound)
Indian Queens, Victory Hall (opp)
St Dennis, Surgery (SW-bound)
Whitemoor, School (SE-bound)
Nanpean, Grenville Arms (SW-bound)
Foxhole, Costcutter (S-bound)
Trewoon, Stores (SE-bound)
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand B)
St Austell, Cornwall College (SE-bound)

Col
0727
0735
0739
0747
0753
0757
0808
0814
0817
0821
0829
0838
0845s

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

Notes: s - no boarding

SA3 Cornwall College - St Dennis - Treloggan

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

St Austell, Cornwall College (SE-bound)
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand B)
Trewoon, Stores (NW-bound)
Foxhole, Costcutter (opp)
Nanpean, Grenville Arms (opp)
Whitemoor, School (opp)
St Dennis, Surgery (opp)
Indian Queens, Victory Hall (W-bound)
White Cross, White Cross Cottage (opp)
Quintrell Downs, North Way (N-bound)
Newquay, Railway Station (SW-bound)
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (opp)

Col
1645
1651
1659
1706
1710
1713
1719
1730
1734
1740
1748
1752
1800s

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 22nd December
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Christmas Day (Thursday 25th Dec)
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

Notes: s - no boarding
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